Axial Lead Fuses
© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/27/15
3.6 x 9mm >  777 Series
Description
FeaturesAgency Approvals
Agency Agency File Number Ampere Range

Revised: 05/27/15
3.6 x 9mm >  777 Series
Part Numbering SystemDimensions
Product Characteristics
Materials
Encapsulated, Epoxy Coated
body Pure-Tin-coated Copper
Lead Wire
Terminal Strength MIL-STD-202F Method
211A, Test Condition A
Solderability Reference IEC 60127 Second Edition
2003-01 Annex A
Product Marking Body: Brand Logo, Current Rating
Characteristic "F" rated voltage
Packaging Tape & Reel (1000 pcs/reel)
Operating
Temperature
-55°C to 125°C
Thermal Shock MIL-STD-202F, Method 107G Test
Condition B3 (5 cycles -65°C to +125°C)
Vibration MIL-STD-202F, Method 201A (10-55 Hz)
Humidty MIL-STD-202, Method 106, High
Humidity (90-98%RH), Heat (65°C)
Salt Spray MIL-STD-202F, Method 101D, Test
Condition B
All dimensions in mm
26mm 9mm
9mm
52.4
0.8 max.
5.00
6.35
0.6mm
3.6mm
Lead-free
Series
Packaging Code
R = Tape and reel
Option Code
E = Axial Leaded
P = Lead-Free
Others = Special Options
Please call Littelfuse for detail
Quantity Code
M = 1000
Amp Code
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Lead Length
T1 = Lead length
0777 1.25 M R E T1 P
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Packaging Code Taping Width
Tape & Reel EIA 296 1000 MRET1 T1 = 52mm (2.062)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fuses with Leads - Through Hole category: